Course

Call #

Period

Introduction to Philosophy

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

Introduction to Philosophy Honors

PHIL 2010H

43921

43923

43924

63572

43917

43918

43919

43932

43934

48111

48112

26164

3 MW
2F
3 MW
3F
3 MW
4 F

2 MW
2F

4 MW
4F
4 MW
5F
4 MW
6F
5 MWF
6 MWF
2 TR

3TR

5 MWF

Logic and Critical Thinking

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

Introduction to Ethics

PHIL 2030

PHIL 2030

PHIL 2030

PHIL 2030

PHIL 2030

48117

48118

48119

65282

65283

44053

44050

44049

52368

52369

5 MW
4F
5 MW
5F
5 MW
6F
5 MW
4F
5 MW
5F

6 MW
5F
6 MW
6 F
6 MW
7F

5TR

6 TR

Draft Spring 2023 Class Schedule

Time

10:20-11:10
9:10-10:00
10:20-11:10
10:20-11:10
10:20-11:10
11:30-12:20

9:10-10:00
9:10-10:00

11:30-12:20
11:30-12:20
11:30-12:20
12:40-1:30
11:30-12:20
1:50-2:40

12:40-1:30

1:50-2:40

9:35-10:50

11:10-12:25

12:40-1:30

12:40-1:30
11:30-12:20
12:40-1:30
12:40-1:30
12:40-1:30
1:50-2:40
12:40-1:30
11:30-12:20
12:40-1:30
12:40-1:30

1:50-2:40
12:40-1:30
1:50-2:40
1:50-2:40
1:50-2:40
3:00-3:50

2:20-3:35

3:55-5:10

Instructor

Brient
Mathews
Brient
Mathews
Brient
Mathews

Koshkaryan
Ahmed

Costa
Jackson
Costa
Jackson
Costa
Jackson

Nennig
Nennig
Asay

Abdelal

Samaras

Pineiro
Murphy
Pineiro
Murphy
Pineiro
Murphy
Pineiro
Mccorgray
Pineiro
Mccorgray

Stephens
O'Brien
Stephens
O'Brien
Stephens
O'Brien

Lane

Lane

Room

115
105
115
105
115
105

115
115

0040-123 Jackson
0062-0402 Journ
0040-123 Jackson
0058-314 Sanford
0040-123 Jackson
0042-219A Religion

205S
205S
115

115

219

0060-0400 Fine Arts
0062-0505 Journ
0060-0400 Fine Arts
0062-0412 Journ
0060-0400 Fine Arts
0062-0412 Journ
0060-0400 Fine Arts
0062-0412 Journ
0060-0400 Fine Arts
0062-0511 Journ

115
105
115
105
115
105

105

105

Seats

33

33

34

35

33

33

34

35

35

35

35

20

30

30

30

30

30

33

33

34

35

35



Symbolic Logic

PHIL 2500 44060 3 MW 10:20-11:10
2F 9:10-10:00
PHIL 2500 44062 3 MW 10:20-11:10
3F 10:20-11:10
PHIL 2500 44063 3 MW 10:20-11:10
4F 11:30-12:20
Symbolic Logic Honors
PHIL 2500H 44064 3TR 11:10-12:25

Philosophical Approaches to Multiculturalism
PHIL 2700 60027 4 MWF 11:30-12:20

Classics of Ancient Western Philosophy
PHIL 3000 26194 2TR 9:35-10:50

Classics of Modern Western Philosophy

PHIL 3010 26200 4TR 12:45-2:00
Existentialism
PHIL 3030 63640 5 MWF 12:40-1:30
Biomedical Ethics
PHIL 3220 63641 3TR 11:10-12:25
Biomedical Ethics Honors
PHIL 3220H 52292 4TR 12:45-2:00
Philosophy of Sports and Games
PHIL 3300 61022 5TR 2:20-3:35
Philosophical Psychology
PHIL 3400 63642 2TR 9:35-10:50
PSYC 3400 64404
Introduction to Cognitive Science
PHIL 3550 60023 5 MW 12:40-1:30
S5F 12:40-1:30
ARTI 3550 63643 5 MW 12:40-1:30
3F 10:20-11:10
ARTI 3550 60025 5 MW 12:40-1:30
5F 12:40-1:30
PSYC 3550 60026 5 MW 12:40-1:30
4F 11:30-12:20
Philosophy and Film
PHIL 3810 56611 5TR 2:20-3:35
Philosophy for Children
PHIL 3900S 59025 6 TR 3:55-5:10
Chinese Philosophy
PHIL 4045 52131 2TR 9:35-10:50

Costa
Zhao
Costa
Zhao
Costa
Zhao

Balashov

Starling

Costa

Johnson

Brient

Costa

Samaras

Davis

Van Orman

Wright
Yang
Wright
Yang
Wright
Morrison
Wright
Morrison

Samaras

Willis

Johnson

0046-0302 Caldwell
0058-0314 Sanford
0046-0302 Caldwell
0058-0314 Sanford
0046-0302 Caldwell
0058-0314 Sanford

219

0046-0304 Caldwell

205S

105

220

0064-0243 Psych

219

0064-0120 Psych

1010-0206 Dawson

0081-0148 MLC
0058-0112 Sanford
0081-0148 MLC
1023-0222 Boyd
0081-0148 MLC
1023-0222 Boyd
0081-0148 MLC
0056-0265 Park Hall

250-220 Joe Brown

220

056-0114 Park Hall

33

33

34

20

35

35

35

35

35

20

35

35

30

30

30

30

35

20

35



Social and Political Philosophy
PHIL 4210 48167 3TR 11:10-12:25
PHIL 6210 48169

Aesthetics
PHIL 4230 63668 3TR 11:10-12:25
PHIL 6230 63669

Philosophy of Law
PHIL 4240 56614 2TR 9:35-10:50
PHIL 6240 56615

Philosophy of Mind
PHIL 4310 61210 1TR 8:00-9:15
PHIL 6310 61213

Ethics and Al (PHIL link w/Al)
PHIL 4340 61360 3 MWF 10:20-11:10
PHIL 6340 61361
ARTI 4340 61350
ARTI 6340 61357

Philosophy of Race
PHIL 4700 63785 4 MWF 11:30-12:20
PHIL 6700 63786

Seminar in Continental Philosophy
PHIL 8012 60041 7-9M 3:00-6:10

Seminar in Philosophy of Science
PHIL 8400 63787 56 T 2:20-5:10

Seminar in Environmental Philosophy
PHIL 8900 63788 4-5R 12:45-3:35

Davis

Meskin

Winfield

Winfield

Van Orman

Cuomo

Winfield

Balashov

Stephens

220

205S

105

105

1010-0202 Dawson

205S

220

0058-0107 Sanford

0058-0105 Sanford

35

35

35

35

35

35

10

10

10



